1
Data Sheet
Data sheet ASO Safety Contact Mat
-	 Used for safeguarding of hazardous areas
-	 Prevents hazardous motion by triggering stop signals
-	 Material assures impermeability of oils, water and dirt
-	 Individual designs, various switching zones and full or partly colored mats are possible
-	 Additional checkered surface materials: High grade steel and aluminum

4
Data Sheet
Order key
Ramp rail „RS 14“
Safety contact mat
Fixation rail „BS 14“
Corner connector „EVA“
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
SENTIR mat - 14 1 T 4.X NP
1.	 Description
	 ASO-Safety Contact Mat
2.	 Construction Height
	 e.g. 14 mm
3.	 Number of switch zones within one mat
4.	 Materials ground plate
	 A	 :	 Aluminium
	 V	 :	 Stainless steel
	 U	:	 One compound mat
	 T	 :	 With molded ramp rail
	 F	 :	 For ARB- or TBV-cover
5.	 Cable versions
	 0	 :	 1x double-core cable connection
	 1	 :	 1x cable connection + internal end resistor
	 2	 :	 2x double-core cable connection
	 3	 :	 1x cable connection with external resistor
	 4.0	 :	 1x M8 connector male and 1x M8 connector female
	 4.2	 :	 (like 4.0) with M8 connection cable 2,5 m
	 4.3	 :	 (like 4.0) with 5 m cable, M8 connector female and
	 	 	 M8 resistor plug
	 4.4	 :	 (like 4.0) with 5 m cable, M8 connector male and 5 m cable,
	 	 	 M8 connector female
6.	 Surface
	 ARB	 :	 Aluminum cover
	 TBV	 :	 Stainless steel cover
	 NP	 :	 Dot surface
5
Data Sheet